
Tender: NIT-07-CD-2020-2021Tender: NIT-07-CD-2020-2021

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District COOCH BEHAR Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Coochbehar Division

Tender

Reference

NIT-07-CD-2020-

2021

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 971/CD Memo Date 09-10-2020

e Tender Id Description NIT-07-CD-2020-2021 Different types of works under Cooch Behar Division, PHE Dte

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 09-10-2020 06:20 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 21-10-2020 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 19-10-2020 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 19-10-2020 05:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 21-10-2020 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 21-10-2020 03:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Providing Four Nos. Skilled Computer Operator for all types of data entry

including IMIS date entry, Laboratory test result data entry, Salary bill by

COSA Software, Operation of Fax/Photo Copier machine & others allied

works as per instruction of EIC. for the office of the Executive Engineer,

Cooch Behar Division & Assistant Engineer, RWS Cooch Behar Sub Division,

P.H.E. Dte. for the period 01.11.2020 to 31.01.2021

Rs. 2, 23,299.00
01.11.2020 to

31.01.2021
Rs. 4,500.00

2

Re-construction of Boundary wall and Gate due to widening SH-12A and

repairing of Boundary wall & Pump House at 2nd Tube Well Site under

Nagar Changrabandha Piped Water Supply Scheme under Mathabhanga
Rs. 3, 96,673.00 45 Days. Rs. 8,000.00



Sub-Division, PHE Dte.

3

Repair and maintenance of Pump House, Boundary wall and Land

development at 2nd Tube Well Site of Purba Fulkardabri Piped Water

Supply Scheme under Mathabhanga Sub-Division, PHE Dte.

Rs. 3, 32,763.00 45 Days. Rs. 7,000.00

4

Construction of RCC Pillor, valve chamber and other allied works in

connection with laying distribution system for Louchapra Water Supply

Scheme (OHR-2) under enclave development programme (Purba , Madhya

& Paschim Bakalir Chhara) Under Cooch Behar Sadar Sub-Division, Under

Cooch Behar Division P.H.E Dte.

Rs. 3, 82,798.00 45 Days. Rs. 8,000.00

5

Construction of 20 nos RCC Street Stand Post at different places of

Dhabalsati Mirgipur Chhit area under Uttar Fulkadabri Water Supply

Scheme under Enclave Development Programme.

Rs. 1, 61,807.00 45 Days. Rs. 3,500.00

6
Laying of DI/CI Pipe line for rising main alongwith allied works at

Konachatra PWSS under Cooch Behar Division, P.H.E Dte.
Rs. 4, 00,126.00 45 Days. Rs. 8,500.00

7

Repair and maintenance of Pump house at Head works site under

Chhatkhaterbari Piped Water Supply Scheme under Mathabhanga Sub-

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Rs. 1, 16,906.00 45 Days. Rs. 2,500.00

8

Repair and maintenance of Pump house at Head works site under

Mathabhanga-M Piped Water Supply Scheme under Mathabhanga Sub-

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Rs. 1, 55,544.00 45 Days. Rs. 3,500.00

9

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under BHURKUSH W/S Scheme (PART -C) of Tufanganj Sub -

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

10

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under BILSI W/S Scheme (PART -C) of Tufanganj Sub -

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

11

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under CHARALJANI W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj Sub

-Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

12

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under SALBARI W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj Sub -

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

13

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under DEOCHARAI W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj Sub

-Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

14

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under BHANDIJILAS W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj

Sub -Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of



15 command area under TAKOYAMAI W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj Sub

-Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

16

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under BANSHRAJA W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj Sub

-Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

17

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under MAHISKUCHI W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj

Sub -Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

18

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under MAHISKUCHI W/S Scheme (PART - C) of Tufanganj

Sub -Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

19

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under MAHISKUCHI W/S Scheme (PART - D) of Tufanganj

Sub -Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

20

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under MARADANGA W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj

Sub -Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

21

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under BOXIRHAT W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj Sub -

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

22

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under CHILAKHANA W/S Scheme (PART - B) of Tufanganj

Sub -Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

23

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under BHOGDABRI KESARIBARI W/S Scheme (PART - C) of

Cooch Behar Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

24

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under PUTIMARI PHULESWARI W/S Scheme (PART - C) of

Cooch Behar Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

25

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under EKMUKHA W/S Scheme (PART - C) of Cooch Behar

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

26

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under MATIKATA W/S Scheme (PART - C) of Cooch Behar

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

27

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under KALPANI W/S Scheme (PART - C) of Cooch Behar

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00



28

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under KHAPAIDANGA W/S Scheme (PART - C) of Cooch Behar

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 98,248.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

29

Providing house connection of drinking water to the household of

command area under PANISALA W/S Scheme (PART - D) of Cooch Behar

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 97,445.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

30

Providing functional house hold tap connection (unmetered) 125 nos. in

KISHAMAT DASGRAM Piped Water Supply Scheme under Cooch Behar

Division, P.H.E.Dte. Under Jaldhara Programme.

Rs. 4, 93,486.00 45 Days. Rs. 10,000.00

31
Special repair with trial run of Pipe line and allied work for PANISALA Piped

Water Supply Scheme under Cooch Behar Division, P.H.E.Dte. (for 3 months)
Rs. 1, 51,106.00 3 Months Rs. 3,500.00

6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 West Bengal Form No. 2911 NEW.pdf

2 Schedule Sl No-04 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

3 Schedule Sl No-06 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

4 Schedule Sl No-08 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

5 Schedule Sl No-30 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

6 Schedule Sl No-01 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

7 NOTICE - NIT No. 07-CD-2020-2021.pdf

8 Schedule Sl No-02 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

9 Schedule Sl No-23 to 28 follows same working schedule NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

10 Schedule Sl No-31 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

11 Schedule Sl No-09 to 22 follows same working schedule NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

12 Schedule Sl No-29 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

13 Schedule Sl No-05 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

14 Schedule Sl No-03 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

15 Schedule Sl No-07 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

Corrigendum: CORRIGENDUM-ICorrigendum: CORRIGENDUM-I

Executive Engineer, Coochbehar Division
COOCH BEHAR

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Corrigendum Id CORRIGENDUM-I Memo No 1064/CD Memo Date 16-10-2020

Description Due to some changes



Estimated Work Value -

2.  Crit ical  Dates2.  Crit ical  Dates

Corrigendum Publish Date 16-10-2020 09:10 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date Last Date of Application

Last Date of Permission Last Date of Submission

Tech Bid Opening Date Fin Bid Opening Date

3.  Attach Corrigendum Documents3.  Attach Corrigendum Documents

Sl No File Name

1 Corrigendum-I Schedule-1 NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf

1 Corrigendum-I NIT-07-CD-20-21.pdf


	Tender: NIT-07-CD-2020-2021
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments

	Corrigendum: CORRIGENDUM-I
	1. General Information
	2. Critical Dates
	3. Attach Corrigendum Documents


